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Nominal Capacity: 51200 BTU/H(61100 BTU/H),15KW(17.9KW)

Output: 5 HP

Power Source :

Input : 4.66
Current: 8.6

KW (5.54KW)
A(9.2A)

COP: 3.22(3.23) W/W

Capacity: 83.1 cubic centimeter/r

Color:
Voltage:
Frequency:
Horse Power:
Capacity:
0il Charge:

Daikin Scoll CompressorJT160BCBY1L for Air Conditioner

Black
380-415V
50Hz

5HP
15000wW
1.4L

380V 50/60Hz 3 PHASE
Testing Power Source: 380V 50(60Hz)

air conditioner compressor parts Daikin compressor JT160BCBY1L
Technical data

Daikin Scroll Compressor JT series
OQutput (HP)
Nominal Capacity (W) Input Power (Kw)

Model

JT90BCB-Y1L
JT90BC-Y1L
JT95BCB-Y1L
JT95BC-Y1L
JT125BC-Y1L
380/60
JT125BCB-Y1L
380/60
JT160BC-Y1L
380/60
JT160BCB-Y1L
380/60
JT212D-Y1L
JT212D-YE
JT236D-Y1L
JT236D-YE
JT265D-Y1L
JT265D-YE
JT300D-Y1L
JT300D-YE
JT315D-Y1L

3

A W w w

14200
4
14200
5
17900
5
17900
7.5
400/60
7.5
400/60
8
400/60
10
400/60
11

Power Source (V/Hz) Performance

COP (W/W)
220/50
380/50
380/50
380/50
380/50
4.53
380/50
4.53
380/50
5.53
380/50
5.53
380/50
25100
380/50
28300
380/50
31800
380/50
35200
380/50

Noise (dB)
8540
8540
8540
9030
11900
3.13
11900
3.13
15000
3.23
15000
3.23
21500
7.66
24000
8.53
26700
9.45
29900
10.4
31100

2.89 2.96 58
2.753.1158
2.753.1158
2.893.1258
3.8 3.1360
63

3.8 3.1360
63

4.66 3.22 60
63

4.66 3.22 60
63

.49 3.3172
.28 75

.2 3.3372
.32 75
.953.3672
.37 75
.853.3872
.38 75
.153.4 72

O© W oo W d W d Wwo


https://www.mbsm.pro/48258.html
https://www.mbsm.pro/48258.html

JT335D-Y1L 12 380/50 34000 9.98 3.4172
JT335D-YE 400/60 40100 11.8 3.4 75
Model Power (HP) Voltage Test Voltage Capacity Input power Current COP Displacement
KW BTU/H KW A W/W Cm3/r
JT212DA-Y1 7 380-415V,3P,50Hz 380V/50Hz 18.9 64500 6.87 11.7 2.75 117.3
JT265DA-Y1 8.5 23.4 79800 8.36 14.1 2.8 144.7
JT300DA-Y1 10 400V/50Hz 26.5 90400 9.44 16 2.81 163
JT335DA-Y1 12 29.9 102000 10.7 17.9 2.79 184.2
JT300DA-Y1L 10 380V/50Hz 29.6 101000 9.55 16.4 3.1 163
JT335DA-Y1L 12 33.7 115000 10.81 18.3 3.12 184.2
JT212D-P1YE 7 380-415V/400-440V,3P,50/60Hz 380V/50Hz;400V/60Hz 21.3/24.9 73400/85700 6.56/7.74 11.3/11.9 3.25/3.22 117.3
JT236D-P1YE 7.5 380V/50Hz 23.8 81900 7.27 12.4 3.27 131
400V/60Hz  28.1 96600 8.62 13.2 3.26
JT265D-P1YE 8.5 380V/50Hz 26.5 91100 8.03 13.7 3.3 144.7
400V/60Hz  31.5 108500 9.55 14.6 3.3
JT300D-P1YE 10 380V/50Hz 29.6 102000 8.94 15.2 3.31 163
400V/60Hz  34.9 120200 10.51 16.2 3.32
JT335D-P1YE 12 380V/50Hz 33.7 116000 10.08 17.2 3.34 184.2
400V/60Hz  39.4 136900 11.92 18.4 3.34
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Mbsm.pro, aj600ft-352, 12400Btu,
Window clim, AJB5515EXD, 208-230V ~
60Hz 200V ~ 50Hz, HBP/AC — Air
Conditioning, R-22/R-407C
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Product Specifications

Performance

Test (R) (R) (R) (I) (E) (E) W/W EVAP COND AMBIENT RETURN LIQUID
Voltage Btu/h kcal/h W W Btu/Wh kcal/Wh TEMP  TEMP TEMP GAS TEMP

ASHRAE 230V ~ 7.2°C 54°C 35°C 35°C  46°C
(R-22) 60HZ 15000 3780 4395 1800 8.33 2.1 2.44 (45°F) (130°F) (95°F) (95°F) (115°F)

eneral

Condition

Evaporating Temp. Range: -23.3°C to 12.8°C (-10°F to 55°F)
Motor Torque: Low Start Torque (LST)
Compressor Cooling: Fan

Mechanical

Weight: 49
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Weight Unit of Measure: LB

Displacement (cc): 26.122

0il Type: Polyolester

Viscosity (cSt): 32

0il Charge (cc): 781
Electrical

Voltage Range (50 Hz): 180-220
Voltage Range (60 Hz): 197-254
Locked Rotor Amps (LRA): 41
Rated Load Amps (RLA 50 Hz): 0

Rated Load Amps (RLA 60 Hz): 8.5
Max. Continuous Current (MCC in Amps): 12.6
Motor Resistance (0Ohm) — Main: 1.49
Motor Resistance (Ohm) — Start: 7.77
MotorType: PSC
Overload Type: N/A
Relay Type: N/A

Agency Approval

cURus Recognized

OEM
AJ60OOFT-299-A4

Dimensions — Height: 10.719
Dimensions — Width: 7.25
Dimensions — Length: 9.343
Dimensions Unit of Measure: IN

Market: OEM
Overload #: 8300CRAA46

Replacement Overload Kit #: K90-34
Replacement Relay Kit #: K71-19

Overload Spring: 26056
Cover Gasket: 30640
Terminal Cover: 70492
Bale Strap: 70491
Discharge Line Size: 0.3125 IN
Suction Line Size: 0.5 IN

Wholesale/Distribution
AJ6OOFT-205-37

Dimensions — Height: 10.719



Dimensions — Width:
Dimensions — Length:
Dimensions Unit of Measure:
Market:

Overload #:

Replacement Overload Kit #:
Replacement Relay Kit #:
Overload Spring:

Cover Gasket:

Terminal Cover:

Bale Strap:

Discharge Line Size:
Suction Line Size:

Loose Part Kit:

6.594
11.696

IN
Wholesale/Distribution
8300CRAA46
K90-34
K71-19
26056
30640
70492
70491
0.3125 1IN
0.5 IN
LP121
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Mbsm dot pro private PDF aj600ft-352-Tecumseh-Compressor-Product-
RangeTélécharger
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Mbsm.pro, AJ4519Z-Kz1C, TAJ4519Z,
1.5hp, 1.1/2hp++, AJ42R1TF707, Haute
Pression , R404A — R452A, R449A,
R448A

Category: compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 23 December 2021

Spécifications du produit
Performance

Données techniques

e Modele: TAJ4519Z

e Gaz: R-404a

e Température/Pression: Haute Pression
e Puissance: 1 1/2 HP

e Type De Courant: Trois Phases

e Fréquence: 50/60 Hz

e Type De Compresseur: Hermétique


https://www.mbsm.pro/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_aj600ft-352-Tecumseh-Compressor-Product-Range.pdf
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https://www.mbsm.pro/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_aj600ft-352-tecumseh_to_tecumseh_cross_ref.pdf
https://www.mbsm.pro/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_aj600ft-352-tecumseh_to_tecumseh_cross_ref.pdf
https://www.mbsm.pro/48228.html
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e Décalage: 34.45 cm?

e Cons.Energie -10°C: 1466 W

e Cons.Energie -5°C: 1592 W

e Cons.Energie 0°C: 1715 W

e Cons.Energie +5°C: 1834 W

e Cons.Energie +10°C: 1949 W

e T° De Condensation: 40 °C

e Capacidad Frigorifica -20°C: 1590 Kcal/h
e Capacidad Frigorifica -15°C: 2037 Kcal/h
e Capacidad Frigorifica -10°C: 2543 Kcal/h
e Capacidad Frigorifica -5°C: 3118 Kcal/h
e Capacidad Frigorifica 0°C: 3770 Kcal/h

e Capacidad Frigorifica 5°C: 4512 Kcal/h

e Capacidad Frigorifica 10°C: 5352 Kcal/h
e Tipo Test: EN.12900

Température d’évaporation Intervalle: -15°C to 15°C (5°F to 59°F)

Couple moteur: High Start Torque (HST)
Refroidissement par compresseur: Fan
Meécanique

Poids: 21

Unité de mesure du poids: KG

Déplacement (cc): 34.45

Type d'huile: Polyolester
Viscosité (cSt): 32

Charge d'huile (cc): 475
Electrique

Gamme de tension (50 Hz): 180-253
Gamme de tension (60 Hz): 187-264
Amplis a rotor bloqué (LRA): 48

Charge nominale amperes (RLA 50 Hz): 7.5
Charge nominale amperes (RLA 60 Hz): 8.3
Max. Courant Continu (MCC en Amperes): 11.1
Résistance Moteur (Ohm) — Principal: 2.13

Résistance Moteur (Ohm) — Début: 2.13
Type de moteur: 3PH
Type de surcharge: N/A

Type de relais: N/A
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LG, compressor, 1/10 ,1/8 ,1/6 ,1/5
,1/4 ,1/3 , hp power, wattage,
capillary, amperes

Category: Chaud&Froid

written by www.mbsm.pro | 23 December 2021

Refrigerator compressor LG India full data HP codes,amperes,capillary
tube,wattage trace Hp power and connect size wise capillary tube


https://www.mbsm.pro/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_taj4519Z-Tecumseh-2016-FR.pdf
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0.028 0.75 63 NS36LAEG 1\10
0.033 0.81 77 MSA43LBEG 1\8
0.033 1.12 116 MAS3LAEG 1\6

0.033 1.12 142 MAS7LBEG 1\6+
0.036 1.35 160 MAG2LCEG 1\s

0.040 1.35 174 MAGILCEG 1\5+

0. 040 1.4 200 MA72LCEG 1\a
0.042 1.6 210 MABSSLCEG 1\3
| 0.042 1.6 279 MASSLAEM 1\3+

'Capillary Ampair | Wattage Codes Hp Powefl
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High, Efficiency, R1l34a, Hermetic,
Compressor, GPY16AF, RoHS, 3/8hp,
csir, lbp, 220v, 380w

Category: compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 23 December 2021

R134a GPY16AF series sealed refrigeration compressor 220-240v/50Hz

The main feature:

strong loading capacity,

high efficiency,

low noise,

light vibration,

good reliability.

suitable for mid-size refrigerators, freezers, displayers, beer displayers and
other mid-size refrigeration appliances. The structure form is hermetical crank
connecting-rod reciprocating piston type.

They are the best selling high-tech compressors sold in the world. They are
ideal for domestic refrigeration and also for small commercial applications.
They are small, have low noise and vibration levels, they achieve the highest
levels of efficiency available in the market for this category.

Motor Cooling

KONOR Displ. power type V/Hz capacity W Net Weight KG
GQR6OAA 6 1/6 RSIR 220-240V/50Hz 140 9.4
GQR70AA 6.6 1/5 RSIR 220-240V/50Hz 165 9.4
GQRBOAA 8.1 1/4 RSIR 220-240V/50Hz 198 9.4

GQRY9GAA 9.1 1/4 RSIR 220-240V/50Hz 220 10.1


https://www.mbsm.pro/48206.html
https://www.mbsm.pro/48206.html
https://www.mbsm.pro/48206.html

GQY99AA 9.9 1/4 RSIR 220-240V/50Hz 270 10.9

GQY12AF 11.8 1/3 CSIR 220-240V/50Hz 325 10.56
GQY16AF 16.2 3/8 (CSIR 220-240V/50Hz 380 12.1
GP16MG 16.2 5/8 CSIR 220-240V/50Hz 870 12.5
GP12MG 11.8 5/8 CSIR 220-240V/50Hz 656 10.9
GP12TG 11.8 3/8 (CSIR 220-240V/50Hz 1140 11.8
GQR8OTG 8.1 1/4 CSIR 220-240V/50Hz 730 9.8
GQR9OTG 9.1  1/4 CSIR 220-240V/50Hz 830 10.5
GQR6OTG 6 1/5 CSIR 220-240V/50Hz 520 9.8
Specification

Hermetic motor driven the piston connecting rod type compressor. With relay
start-up of hammer type, and equipped with overload protector.
Application

Widely used in homeand commercial refrigerator,air-curtain cabinet, display
showcase, ice maker, chiller freezer, dehumidifier, etc.

R134a LBP Fan Cooling Compressor

Model:GPY16AF

Power:3/8HP

Displacement:16.2cm3

Capacity:380w

COP:1.3W

Voltage:200-240V/50HZ

Motor Way:CSIR

Application:LBP

Cooling Type:Fan Cooling

Height:210mm

Net Weight:12.9kg

Dimension:210*162*237.2(mm)

Test Conditions(ASHRAE)

Evaporating temperature -23.3°C

Condensing temperature 54.4°C

Subcooling temperature 32.2°C

Suction temperature 32.22°C

Ambient temperature 32.2°C

Conversion:
lwatt=3.41Btu/h=0.86kcal/h
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L111CYA, COMPRESSOR, ASSY, Indesit ,
Ariston, whirlpool, 1/5hp, lbp, 180W,
roe00a

Category: compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 23 December 2021
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Electrical Shock Hazard
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s E1130DZ | CSIR 220,/60 390 1.35 F NE | NE6213CK | CSF
EU1121DZ | RSCR |  220/60 325 1. NE6213BK CSF
S | SK35XZ | RSIR 127/60 88 1. CSF
L | LUBSXZ | RSIR 127/60 190 1. CSF
E | EU1121XZ | CSR 127,/60 250 1. | CSF
R600a L.B.P ZE[E | CSF
S66CY | RSIR [160~260/50| 108 1. | CSF
SG66CY | RSIR | 160~260/50 | 108 1. -
> SUBBCY | RSCR | 160~260,/50 | 108 1. | RSIF
SZ66CY | RSCR [160~260/50| 108 1. RSIF
L8BCYA | RSIR |160~260,/50 | 155 1.36 S RSCI
) L111CYA | RSIR |160~260/50| 185 1.40 S R290 HB.P
LK76CYA | RSCR [160~260/50 | 142 1.50 S NB NB5175CU RSIF
LK8BCYA | RSCR | 160~260/50| 155 1.50 S NE NE5195CU | RSIF
e T Private Picture Copyright : VW VIESIVL PR
Mbsm dot pro private PDF L111CYATélécharger
Hermetic compressors, Cubigel
Compressors, LBP , L55BV, 1/6hp, rl2
Category: compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 23 December 2021
R12 -35 =30 <25 -233 -20 -15 =10 R12
CUD1L35AU) L35AU | 1112 S 3,66 44 62 83 92 109 138 170 C 270 86 RSIR P .
CUD1-L45AV| L4SAV | 18 S 450 39 56 79 a7 105 136 171 [ 300 84 RSIR R .
&gw L45AW | 1/8 S 450 39 56 79 87 105 136 171 C 300 84 RSIR R | .
CUD1-L55AT| LSSAT 16 S 547 49 73 101 112 134 171 212 Cc 470 95 RSIR R |» .
CUD-LS5AV] LSSAV | 1/6 S 547 49 73 101 112 134 171 212 C 470 95 RSIR R L]
cuotLssBv| LSSBV | 1/6 OC 547 49 73 101 12 134 171 212 C 470 95 RSIR R .
ftgg._v L55BW | 16 OC 547 49 73 101 112 134 171 212 Cc 300 84 RSIR R |e .
CUDIL7GAT| L7BAT | 1/5 S 7,57 58 88 125 139 168 217 272 c 530 100 RSIR R |» .
cuDiL7eAv| L76AV | 15 S 7,57 58 a8 125 139 168 217 272 Cc 530 105 RSIR R .
cuotLi7eBv| L76BV | 1/5 OC 7,57 58 88 125 139 168 217 272 c 530 105 RSIR R .
cuoiLeBw| LT6BW | 1/5 OC 7,57 58 88 125 139 168 217 272 C 470 95 RSIR R |e .
cuoiissav] LBBAV | 1/4 S 885 69 106 150 166 200 255 317 Cc 530 MO0 RSIR R .
cuD1-Lesev| L8BBV | 14 OC 8,85 69 106 150 166 200 255 317 Cc 530 10 RSIR R .
%1{” L8sBw | 14 OC 8,85 69 106 150 166 200 255 317 C 530 100 RSIR R |e® L]

'W.MBSM.PRO
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Mbsm dot pro private PDF 155bvTélécharger
e R12

Model Refr. HP Ambient Rated Cooling Capacity COP without RC COP with RC
Temp C Voltage ASHRAE | CECOMAF = ASHRAE CECOMAF  ASHRAE CECOMAF
-23.3°C -25°C -23.3°C | -25°C -23.3°C -25°C;
keal/h W W/W WIW WiW W/ W
» [ LASAV LEP:-RIZ | 18 43 E 721 192 0.91 0.71
» ] L55AV LEP:RIZ | 16 43 E 115 101 0.00 0.78
» L] LS55BV LEP:R12 | 1/ 43 E 115 101 0.90 0.78
» [ LIGAV LEP=RIZ | 1/5 43 E 145 127 1.05 0.84
» [ L¥GBY LBP-RIZ | 1/5 43 E 145 127 1.05 0.84
y [ LBBAV LEP:RIZ | 114 43 E 171 150 1.00 0.81
» L] LBBBV LEP:R1Z | 14 43 E 171 150 1.02 0.81
» [ LT45AV LEP:-RIZ | 18 50 E o4 83 104 0.93
» [] LISS5AV LEP:RI2 | 16 50 E 115 102 1.06 0.85
» ] LISSBV LEP:RIZ | 16 50 E 115 102 1.06 0.85
» L] LI76BV LEP:R1Z | 1i5 50 E 155 137 1.14 0.91
» ] LIBBBV LBE-RIZ | 14 50 E 180 169 1.16 0.93
» L] P12BW LEP:R1I 173 43 A 131 192 0.81 0.71
Private Picture Copyright: ||E|||:|: :
1 L np cm- | 1 cm-_ R L1111
LBP
R12 35 30 25 233 20 15 10
Cuotasal) L3SAU | 1112 S 366 44 G2 B3 92 109 138 170 c 2i0 BB RSIR P
Cunt-Lasav] L4SAV 18 5 450 o) 56 79 BT 105 136 171 c 300 B4 HREIR R
ouot- i o = = , P -
LASAW L45AW | 1/8 S5 430 3a 56 7a BT 105 136 171 c 300 B4 REIR R |e
CUoi-LssAaT| LESAT 16 = 547 449 73 101 112 134 171 M2 c 470 B85 RER R |e
cuoLssay| LSSAV W8 & 547 449 73 101 112 134 171 212 c 470 85 RER R
ouwoLssev| LSSBY | 18 OC 547 44 73 101 112 134 171 212 [+ 470 85 RSIR R
ey LESBW | 16 0C 547 49 73101 112 134 171 M2 | C 300 B4 RSIR R |®
ouot-LisaT| LTBAT i35 3 T.57 58 Ba 125 135 168 27 by c 530 100 RSIR R |»
owoLEay] LTBAV | 15 5 TET 58 88 125 138 168 217 272 c 530 10,5 REIR R
Cuoi-LiEev) LYBBV | 15 OC 757 58 ] 125 135 168 7 72 C 530 105 RSIR R
cur-Leaw| LTGBW | 15 OC 757 58 B8 125 139 168 217 272 C 470 85 RER R |»
cuokLasay] LBBAV | 14 S BBS iz 106 150 166 200 255 nrv c 530 11.0 RSIR R
Cuo-Lesev| LBBBY | 14 OC B85 B4 106 150 166 200 255 a7 [ 530 110 RSIR R
i’é&;\, LBEBW | 114 OC Ba&5 (] 106 150 166 200 255 a7 c 530 100 RSEIR R |»
Iﬁ.ﬂﬂ LBBEW | 1/4 ©OC Bas B4 106 150 166 200 255 a7 C-v 530 100 CSR R |»
Iéi‘f weaFwW | 1714 £ mss| e9 106 150 186 200 255 a7 | Cw 530 100 CSR R |e] |e
Fﬁ;’h P12BW| 12 OC 120 T4 131 192 215 281 338 422 c 530 11,5 REIR R .
i‘;‘i‘,_”n P12FW | 13 F 12,0 4 1 192 215 2681 334 4232 C-v 530 115 CSIR R L]
Private Picture Copyright: '\ W/ A MBSM,PRO

Type: Hermetic piston compressorsProducer: ACCSeries: HMBP
Model: L55BV
General data

Refrigerant: R12
Discharge element: C
Cooling: 0C

Maximum ambient temperature [°C]: 43
Compressor’s data

Cylinder capacity [cm3]: 5,5


https://www.mbsm.pro/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_l55bv.pdf
https://www.mbsm.pro/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_l55bv.pdf
https://www.mbsm.pro/?attachment_id=48182
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Displacement [m3/h]: 0,9

Weight [kg]: 9,5

0il charge [cm3]: 470

0il type: ISO VG 46 MINERAL
Engine’s data

Engine type: RSIR
Power [KM]: 1/6
Starting element: LST

Power supply: 200V 50Hz
Voltage range: 180-242
Locked rotor current [A]: 10,9

Running winding resistance (25°C) [Q]: 10,81
Starting winding resistance (25°C) [Q]: 34,36
Electrical data

Relays: 9660 B 118, MTRP 33
Shielding element: MRP63AMK, T0069
Starting capacitor volume [uF]:
Connections

milimeters inches
Suction/service tube: 6,5
Service/suction tube: 6,5
Discharge tube: 4,9
0il cooler tube: 4,9

ALl Compressor Note, Speed and
reliable informations

Category: Chaud&Froid, compressor,Développement
written by Jamila | 23 December 2021
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Compresor, Refrigerante, R600a, Donper, L118CY1l, 220-240V, 50Hz, 1PH, LC-318, 1/4 hp, 193
w, LBP, original Donper S80 S96 L118CY1 new model H200CY1l refrigerator compressor
H200CY1(0ld model L118CY1)


https://www.mbsm.pro/48168.html
https://www.mbsm.pro/48168.html

Toshiba Compressor PZ130H1D-P , R600a LBP, 1/4Hp, 220V~50Hz
https://www.mbsm.pro/wp-content/uploads/2020/12/Mbsm dot pro private PDF pe50hlf-9.pdf

Mbsm.pro, Compressor, HTK80AA, SECOP, KAPPA, Compressor, R600a, 1/7hp
https://www.mbsm.pro/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/Mbsm _dot pro private PDF htk80aa-1.pdf
https://www.mbsm.pro/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/Mbsm dot pro private PDF htk80aa.pdf

Huayi HYE 60 YL 63 1/5 Hp 146Kcal R134a 220V
Huayi HYE 69 YL 1/4 Hp 168Kcal R134a 220V
Huayi HYE 55 YL 63 1/6 Hp 129Kcal R134a 220V
Huayi HY 81 Y 1/4+ Hp 202Kcal R134a 220V
bélgin god LS HUAYI COMPRESSOR

R134a 1/3HP 270W Refrigerator Compressor HY90yG
https://www.mbsm.pro/wp-content/uploads/2020/06/Mbsm dot pro private PDF HY69Y63 R134a.pdf
Fitre 20 G

LG, MA57LJJG, Refrigerator, Compressor, 1/5hp, LBP, rl34a, 160w, 548btu

I:lfﬁu[::plicaticm Refrigerator FF MASTLIG, MASTLHIG 3
Refrigerator Capacity
Application Deep Freezer MAST7LEIG, MAS7LHIG
Deep freezer capacity 250 Liters
Displacement 5.7
Cooling Capacity 138 (kcal/h), 160W, 548 (Btu/h), 0.215HP
Input Power 130W
COP W/W 1.2
EER Btu/Wh 4.21
Motor type RSIR-PTC
Starting Device (PTC) QP2-33MC1
Motor Protector a{ P) 4TMZ232TFB
Size 1/5 hp
(OIL) Viscosity cst/ Qty(cc) 22/220
Coocling type ST
Compressor Height 177mm
I:lNet Weight 9.1 ka. i
Private Picture Copyright: V) J.MBSM.PRO

HGX12P/75-4, R410A, compressor, semi-
hermétique, BOCK, 25,0 hp

Category: Chaud&Froid, compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 23 December 2021
HGX12P/75-4 R410A

Data Sheet

220/240 V-380/420 V-50 Hz-3 ph (265/290

Power supply V-440/480 V-60 Hz-3 ph) A Y

Horsepower 25,0 hp

Displacement 6,70 m3

Cooling capacity at Refrigeration 339 KW
conditions, R407C ’

Cooling capacity at Refrigeration 3.97 Ku

conditions, R404A

R134a, R404A, R407C, R407F, R448A, R449A,

Refrigerant R507, R513A
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Suction pipe
Discharge pipe
Weight
LRA (A/y)
MCC (A/y)
Type of oil

Other remarks

Accessories

Application
Technology
Lubrication mode
Low pressure design
High pressure design
Type of motor cooling
Protection type
Motor protection type
Speed

5/8”

1/2”

49 kg

43/25 A

8,0/4,6 A

FUCHS Reniso Triton SE 55

Available in ATEX version, Electronic
frequency control (30-70 Hz), Equipped with
0oil pump without connections to the
differential oil pressure switch

Control Capacity 50/100%, Crankcase heater
50-120 W, Thermal protection thermostat
(PTC sensor)

MHBP

Fixed speed
0il pump

19 bar

28 bar
Suction gas
IP 66

INT69 G
1450 rpm
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BOCK

HGX12P/75-4 §
BD44874A046
B,0/4,6A

hoaoes 25 437

Typ
Mr
|

Ay

BOCK GmbH, Benzstr.7
72636 Frickenhausen, Germar

220-240VA/380-420VY - 3 -

n_1450 min’ Vi 670 mem ||
265-290VA/440-480VY -3- gopz |
n._1740 min® \

Y. 25A
l, Pree . ND(LP) / HD(HP) = 4 9128 bar

Private Picture Copyright:


https://www.mbsm.pro/?attachment_id=48163

